
Tirupati - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Special (Via Kacheguda)/07642X - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 
23h 55m - 1107 km - 25 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 23:50 0 1 0 29 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 10 77 115 SCR
3 RJP Razampeta 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 84 80 145 SCR
4 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 135 49 137 SCR

5 YA Yerraguntla Junction 02:40 02:41 1m 0 2 175 70 166 SCR
6 TU Tadipatri 03:40 03:41 1m 0 2 243 74 237 SCR
7 GY Gooty Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 291 31 365 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 347 116 424 SCR
9 KRNT Kurnool City 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 401 53 294 SCR
10 GWD Gadwal Junction 07:45 07:46 1m 0 2 456 61 SCR
11 MBNR Mahbubnagar 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 531 68 509 SCR
12 SHNR Shadnagar 09:50 09:51 1m 0 2 585 99 650 SCR
13 UR Umdanagar 10:10 10:11 1m 0 2 617 42 581 SCR
14 KCG Kacheguda 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 637 9 489 SCR
15 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 0 2 644 35 536 SCR
16 LPI Lingampalli 12:15 12:17 2m 0 2 668 55 559 SCR
17 VKB Vikarabad Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 2 717 74 626 SCR
18 ZB Zahirabad 14:00 14:01 1m 0 2 776 43 SCR
19 BIDR Bidar 14:45 14:46 1m 0 2 808 58 SCR
20 BHLK Bhalki 15:25 15:26 1m 0 2 845 66 607 SCR
21 UDGR Udgir 16:05 16:06 1m 0 2 888 40 646 SCR
22 LTRR Latur Road Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 0 2 921 35 639 SCR
23 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 18:45 19:00 15m 2 984 89 455 SCR
24 GNH Gangakher 19:20 19:21 1m 0 2 1014 21 381 SCR
25 PBN Parbhani Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 1048 45 412 SCR
26 PAU Purna Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 0 2 1077 15 382 SCR
27 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:45 0 2 1107 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (22:04)

Sep 25 2024 (22:04)

1

1


